	ASE - This filing is for informational purposes only. The DNSIGNMENT - This filing is for informational purpose		cured party are to be construed as CONSIGNEE and CONSIGNOR
1. DEBTOR(S)	(or assignor(s)) first, and address(es))	2. FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	Y
			INSTRUMENT NO. 2410
NEWNEU/	, Richard P.		FILED BY CLARK CD. TITLE
KEMMEDI	Eleanor G.		AT 1:25 P.M MAY 14, 1
	N.E. 29th Ave		W 1785 11 11 11111
Portl	and, Oregon 97212	<u> </u>	DEPUTY COUNTY AUDIT
		3. NUMBER OF ADDITIO	SKAMANIA COUNTY, VIII
	'ARTY(IES) (or assignee(s)) name and address)	<b>e</b> = − − − − − − − − − − − − − − − − − −	5. ASSIGNEE(S) of SECURED PARTY(IES) (if applicable)
Γ		. 7	(last name first, and address(es))
	YOUNG, Dean C.	• ————————————————————————————————————	
	Joanne V.		
	16810 N.E. 40th Ave Vancouver, WA 98686		
	valicouver, wa 30000	. 1	
	•• 	<b>-</b>	
16-000122			
	RE FILING covers the following types or items of proper the goods are to become fixtures on	edy.	
മ്പ	The property is timber standing on		
	The property is minerals or the like (including gas and		at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on
	Describe real estate. Use legal description.) Lot	122, as shown on	the Plat and Survey entitled "Record
of Sui	rvey for Waterfront Recreation	n, Inc., " dated M	ay 14, 1971, on file and of record
under Skamai	nia County Washington, TOGFI	Page 300 of Book THER WITH an annum	"J" of Miscellaneous Records of tenant easement as established in
			shown as roadways on the plat
	a: THE NORTHWOODS, lease hold		4.4
This first	ture filing is to be filed for record in the real estate rec-	ords. If the debtor does not have	an interest of record in the realty
	name of a record owner is	crus in the debtor of eshot have	artificates of fecoro in the leady,
-	roducts of collateral are also covered		
	Toubets of Constern are any Covered		
7. RETURN A	CKNOWLEDGMENT COPY TO	X	FILE FOR RECORD WITH:
7. ,RETURN A	CKNOWLEDGMENT COPY TO	J.,	FILE FOR RECORD WITH:  COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS
7. RETURN A		<u>.</u>	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY
7. RETURN A	CKNOWLEDGMENT COPY TO  Dean C. Young	Company	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS
7. RETURN A	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street	Company	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS
7. RETURN A	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title	Company	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS
7. RETURN A	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street	Company	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS
	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660		COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED
8. This staten	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street		COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS
8. This staten	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  ment is signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate bor) already subject to a security interest in another jur	Debtor(s) to perfect	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c)
8. This staten	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The street of the secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Please check appropriate box) already subject to a security interest in another jury state, or when the debtor's location was changed to	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked: complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c): lo this  Original recording number
8. This staten	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  ment is signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate bor) already subject to a security interest in another jur	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c): lo this  Original recording number
8. This staten	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate box) afready subject to a security interest in another juristate, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral described.	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked: complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c): lo this  Original recording number
8. This staten	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  ment is signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate box) already subject to a security interest in another jur state, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral describes as to which the filing has lapsed, or	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in	Complete fully if box (d) is checked:  complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c):  to this  Original recording number  nterest  Fiting office where filed
8. This staten	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  ment is signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate bor) already subject to a security interest in another jurgical state, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral described as perfected, or	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c)  to this Original recording number  Filing office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)
8. This staten a security (a) (b) (c) (d)	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Please check appropriate box) already subject to a security interest in another jurn state, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral describes as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate acquired	Debtor(s) to perfect disdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in orate structure of the debtor(s)	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked: complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c): to this  Original recording number  Teling office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)
8. This staten a security (a) (b) (c) (d) (d) (f) (d) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The street of the secured Party(les) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate box)  already subject to a security interest in another juristate, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral describes perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporard P. Kennedy	Debtor(s) to perfect disdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in orate structure of the debtor(s)	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c)  to this  Original recording number  Filing office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)
8. This staten a security (a) (b) (c) (d)  9 Rich Elea	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Please check appropriate box) already subject to a security interest in another jurnistate, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral described was perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporard P. Kennedy nor G. Kennedy	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in orate structure of the debtor(s).  USE IF APPLICAT	Country Auditor of Country IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c)  to this  Original recording number  hterest  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young
8. This staten a security (a) (b) (c) (d)  9 Rich Elea	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The street of the secured Party(les) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate box)  already subject to a security interest in another juristate, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral describes perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporard P. Kennedy	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in orate structure of the debtor(s).  USE IF APPLICAT	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c)  to this  Original recording number  Filing office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)
8. This staten a security (a) (b) (c) (d) (d) P Rich Elea (1. Type Name	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate box) afready subject to a security interest in another jurnstate, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral describes perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporard P. Kennedy nor G. Kennedy (S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor/s))	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in orate structure of the debtor(s)  USE IF APPLICATE  THE NAME (S) OF	Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c):  to this Original recording number  Filting office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young FSECUREDPART (ES) (or assispee(s))
8. This stater a security (a) (b) (c) (d) (d) PRICH Elea (1-Type NAME	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate box) afready subject to a security interest in another jurnstate, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral describes perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporard P. Kennedy nor G. Kennedy (S) OF DEBTOR(S) (crassignor/s))	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in orate structure of the debtor(s)  USE IF APPLICATE  THE NAME (S) OF	Country Auditor of Country IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c)  to this  Original recording number  hterest  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young
8. This stater a security (a) (b) (c) (d) Filea (L) IMPE NAME SIGNATURE	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Please check appropriate box) already subject to a security interest in another jurn state, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral described was perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate P. Kennedy nor G. Kennedy (S) OF DEBIOR(S) (or assignor(s))  (S) OF DEBIOR(S) (or assignor(s))	Debtor(s) to perfect  disdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in the debtor(s).  USE IF APPLICATE THE TAME (S) OF SIGNATURE (S) OF SIGN	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c)  to this  Original recording number  Fiting office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young F SECURED PART (JES) (or assignee(s))  The secured part (JES) (or assignee(s))  The secured part (JES) (or assignee(s))
8. This stater a security (a) (b) (c) (d) Filea (L) IMPE NAME SIGNATURE	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Please check appropriate box) already subject to a security interest in another jurnstate, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral described was perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate P. Kennedy (S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))  (S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))	Debtor(s) to perfect  disdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in the debtor(s).  USE IF APPLICATE THE TAME (S) OF SIGNATURE (S) OF SIGN	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c)  to this  Original recording number  Fiting office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young F SECURED PART (JES) (or assignee(s))  The secured part (JES) (or assignee(s))  The secured part (JES) (or assignee(s))
8. This stater a security (a) (b) (c) (d) (d) El ea (L-IMPE NAME SIGNATURE	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Please check appropriate box) already subject to a security interest in another jurn state, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral described was perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate P. Kennedy nor G. Kennedy (S) OF DEBIOR(S) (or assignor(s))  (S) OF DEBIOR(S) (or assignor(s))	Debtor(s) to perfect  disdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in the debtor(s).  USE IF APPLICATE THE TAME (S) OF SIGNATURE (S) OF SIGN	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c)  to this  Original recording number  Futing office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young F SECURED PART (JES) (or assignee(s))  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a). (b), and (c)  In this complete as applicable for (a) (b), and (c)  Former name of debtor(s)
8. This statem a security (a) (b) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Please check appropriate box) already subject to a security interest in another jurn state, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral described was perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate P. Kennedy nor G. Kennedy (S) OF DEBIOR(S) (or assignor(s))  (S) OF DEBIOR(S) (or assignor(s))	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in the structure of the debtor(s).  USE IF APPLICATION SIGNATURE(S) OF S	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a). (b), and (c)  to this  Original recording number  Futing office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young F SECURED PART (JES) (or assignee(s))  The secured part (JES) (or assignee(s))  The secured part (JES) (or assignee(s))
8. This stater a security (a) (b) (c) (d) Filea (L) IMPE NAME SIGNATURE	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Please check appropriate box) already subject to a security interest in another jurn state, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral described was perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate P. Kennedy nor G. Kennedy (S) OF DEBIOR(S) (or assignor(s))  (S) OF DEBIOR(S) (or assignor(s))	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in  USE IF APPLICAT  WE IF APPLICAT  SIGNATURE(S) OF  SIGNATURE(S) OF	Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c) to this  Original recording number  Titing office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young  F SECURED PART (JES) (or assignee(s))  or SECURED PART (JES) (or assignee(s))  on longer claims a security interest under the fixture filing bearing
8. This staten a security (a) (b) (c) (d) (d) (d) (e) (e) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f) (f	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  ment is signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate bor) already subject to a security interest in another juristate, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral describes perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporard P. Kennedy (S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))  (S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))  1001 STATEMENT. The SECURED PARTY(IES) certified in grounder shown above	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in  USE IF APPLICAT  WE IF APPLICAT  SIGNATURE(S) OF  SIGNATURE(S) OF	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED  Complete fully if box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c)  to this  Original recording number  Futing office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young F SECURED PART (JES) (or assignee(s))  The secured part (JES) (or assignee(s))  The secured part (JES) (or assignee(s))
8. This statem a security (a) (b) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  ment is signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Pease check appropriate bor) already subject to a security interest in another juristate, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral describes perfected, or as to which the filing has lapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporard P. Kennedy (S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))  (S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))  1001 STATEMENT. The SECURED PARTY(IES) certified in grounder shown above	Debtor(s) to perfect  isdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in  USE IF APPLICAT  WE IF APPLICAT  SIGNATURE(S) OF  SIGNATURE(S) OF	COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY IN WHICH REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED.  Complete fully if box (d) is checked. complete as applicable for (a), (b), and (c).  to this Original recording number  Interest Filing office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young F SECURED PARTIFLES) (or assignee(s))  The county interest under the fixture filing bearing in the county where original filing/recording was marking stered.  DUNTY AUDITOR of County where original filing/recording was marking stered.  Index: 1. if
8. This statem a security (a) (b) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e) (e	Dean C. Young Joanne V. Young c/o Clark County Title 1201 Main Street Vancouver, WA 98660  The signed by the Secured Party(ies) instead of the interest in collateral (Please check appropriate box) already subject to a security interest in another jurn state, or when the debtor's location was changed to which is proceeds of the original collateral described as perfected, or as to which the filing has tapsed, or acquired after a change of name, identity, or corporate Ard P. Kennedy (S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))  (S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))  1001 STATEMENT. The SECURED PAR(TY(IES) certified and number shinks above	Debtor(s) to perfect  disdiction when it was brought into this state, or bed above in which a security in the debtor(s).  USE IF APPLICATE THE RAPPLICATE SIGNATURE(S) OF SIGN	Complete fully if box (d) is checked.  complete as applicable for (a). (b). and (c).  To this Original recording number  Filting office where filed  Former name of debtor(s)  BLE: Dean C. Young  Joanne V. Young  F SECURED PART (JES) (or assignee(s))  or of secured part (JES) (or assignee(s))  or of longer claims a security interest under the fixture filing bearing.